Page 1 of 2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17096
Revised: 06/27/22
FLOOD CLASS I DIVISION 1 | HL-AR-D1 SERIES
SUITABLE
H
A
RSH LOCATIO

*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an
additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: HL-AR80UW-50G-D1
HL - AR W - 50 G - D1
FAMILY - SUB FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE,
EQUIVALENCY VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT FINISH - CLASSIFICATION
HL=
Hazardous
Location
-
AR=
Flood
Light
80= 80W, 175W MH
Equivalency
U= 120-
277V
W=
120°, wide
distribution
-
50=
5000K1
G=
Gray,
std.
-
D1= CID1
Explosion
Proof Rated
100= 100W, 400W MH
Equivalency
H= 200-
480V
150= 150W, 400W PSMH
Equivalency
12.91” (328mm)
10
.6
6”
 (2
71
m
m
)
9.21” (234mm)
6.93” (176mm)
Notes:
1.	 Custom CCTs available. Please contact your MaxLite representative for lead times and quantities.
Page 2 of 2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17096
Revised: 06/27/22
FLOOD CLASS I DIVISION 1 | HL-AR-D1 SERIES
SUITABLE
H
A
RSH LOCATIO
N
PROJECT: CATALOG # NOTES: FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
SPECIFICATIONS:  HL-AR80-D1 HL-AR100-D1 HL-AR150-D1
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Input Power (W) 80 100 150
Lumens Delivered (lm)  9,600 12,000  18,245
Efficacy (lm/W) 120
CRI > 70
Lumen Maintenance
(L70, TM-21 @ 25°C)  ≥100,000 hours

Warranty 5-year standard warranty*
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL DLC ID # NOMINAL WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE CCT
1409541 HL-AR80UW-50G-D1 PCE63ZKM
80W
120-277V
5000K
1409542 HL-AR80HW-50G-D1  347-480V
1409543 HL-AR100UW-50G-D1 PJ93WF13
100W
120-277V
1409593 HL-AR100HW-50G-D1  347-480V
1409545 HL-AR150UW-50G-D1 P32PYXXB
150W
120-277V
1409546 HL-AR150HW-50G-D1  347-480V
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ACCESSORIES:
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION ACCESSORIES IMAGE
105194 HLRSC